Push-in Tool/Ferrule
S3TL
Stripping tools,
Crimping tools & Ferrules
For efficient wiring of Push-in products
IDEC Push-in products
IDEC provides various tools for Push-in products
High-quality, practical tools for a variety of applications help to simplify and streamline wire processing and improve long-term productivity.

6 10 16 – –
Trapezoidal
0 to
200mm 415.9g
Crimping tool
 Package quantity: 1
Name / Shape Part no. (Ordering no.)
Blade size
Blade shape
Dimensions in mm. a b c
S3TL-D04-20-60
Blade size
0.4 2 60
Blade shape
A
S3TL-D04-25-75 0.4 2.5 75 A
S3TL-D06-35-100 0.6 3.5 100 B
Insulated screwdriver
1
S3TL - CR 04 T
➀Tool type

• For AWG 24 to 8 size wires
• Material: Copper (Tin-plating / poly-
propylene)
• Dimensional tolerance acc. to DIN
46228 Part 4
L2
L1
ø D
1
S
1
ø D
2
S
2
S3TL-H025-10WJ 0.25 24 10.00 6 0.8 1.8 0.15 0.25 8 l Light blue 500
S3TL-H025-12WJ 0.25 24 12.00 8 0.8 1.8 0.15 0.25 10 l Light blue 500
S3TL-H034-10WT 0.34 22 10.00 6 0.8 2 0.15 0.25 8 l Turquoise 500
S3TL-H034-12WT 0.34 22 12.00 8 0.8 2 0.15 0.25 10 l Turquoise 500
S3TL-H05-12WA 0.5 20 12.00 6 1 2.6 0.15 0.2 8 l Orange 500
S3TL-H05-14WA 0.5 20 14.00 8 1 2.6 0.15 0.2 10 l Orange 500
S3TL-H05-16WA 0.5 20 16.00 10 1 2.6 0.15 0.2 12 l Orange 500
S3TL-H05-18WA 0.5 20 18.00 12 1 2.6 0.15 0.2 14 l Orange 500
S3TL-H075-12WW 0.75 18 12.00 6 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 8 m White 500
S3TL-H075-14WW 0.75 18 14.00 8 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 10 m White 500
S3TL-H075-16WW 0.75 18 16.00 10 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 12 m White 500
S3TL-H075-18WW 0.75 18 18.00 12 1.2 2.8 0.15 0.25 14 m White 500
S3TL-H10-12WY 1 17 12.00 6 1.4 3 0.15 0.25 8 l Yellow 500
S3TL-H10-14WY 1 17 14.00 8 1.4 3 0.15 0.25 10 l Yellow 500
S3TL-H10-16WY 1 17 16.00 10 1.4 3 0.15 0.25 12 l Yellow 500
S3TL-H10-18WY 1 17 18.00 12 1.4 3 0.15 0.25 15 l Yellow 500
S3TL-H15-14WR 1.5 16 14.00 8 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 10 l Red 500
S3TL-H15-16WR 1.5 16 16.00 10 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 12 l Red 500
S3TL-H15-24WR 1.5 16 24.00 18 1.7 3.5 0.15 0.25 20 l Red 500
S3TL-H25-15DS 2.5 14 15.00 8 2.2 4.4 0.15 0.25 10 l Blue 500
S3TL-H25-19DS 2.5 14 19.00 12 2.2 4.2 0.15 0.25 14 l Blue 500
S3TL-H25-25DS 2.5 14 25.00 18 2.2 4.4 0.15 0.25 20 l Blue 500
S3TL-H40-18DC 4 12 18.00 10 2.8 4.8 0.2 0.3 12 l Gray 500
S3TL-H40-20DC 4 12 20.00 12 2.8 4.8 0.2 0.3 14 l Gray 500
S3TL-H40-26DC 4 12 26.00 18 2.8 4.8 0.2 0.3 20 l Gray 100
S3TL-H60-20WB 6 10 20.00 12 3.5 6.3 0.2 0.3 14 l Black 100
S3TL-H60-26WB 6 10 26.00 18 3.5 6.3 0.2 0.3 20 l Black 100
S3TL-H100-28WD 10 8 28.00 18 4.5 7.6 0.2 0.4 21 l Ivory 100
*1)  DIN46228-1, UL486F not applicable (Note) L1, L2, D1, D2, S1, S2, stripping length: Dimensions in mm.
Ferrule with insulated cover  Standard pack (for two wire) / Weidmüller color code ferrule insulated cover
Name / Shape / Remarks Part no. (Ordering no.)
Wire cross-

• Polypropylene conical entry funnel
• Heat-resistant up to 105°C
• Supports 2 pcs × 0.34 to 2 pcs × 1.5mm2
(2pcs × AWG22 to 2 pcs × AWG16)
(Use wires of the same cross section)
• Material: Copper (Tin-plating / poly-
propylene)
• Dimensional tolerance acc. to DIN
46228 Part 4
B
A D1
S1
S2
L1
L2
S3TL-J034-14WT 0.34 22 14.00 8 1.2 0.15 0.25 3.5 2 11 l Turquioise 500
S3TL-J05-14WA 0.5 20 14.00 8 1.4 0.15 0.3 5 3 11 l Orange 500
S3TL-J05-16WA 0.5 20 16.00 10 1.4 0.15 0.3 5 3 13 l Orange 500
S3TL-J05-18WA 0.5 20 18.00 12 1.4 0.15 0.3 5 3 15 l Orange 500
S3TL-J075-14WW 0.75 18 14.00 8 1.7 0.15 0.3 5.5 3 11 m White 500
S3TL-J075-16WW 0.75 18 16.00 10 1.7 0.15 0.3 5.5 3 13 m White 500
S3TL-J075-19WWS 0.75 18 19.00 12 1.7 0.15 0.3 5.5 3 21 m White 500
S3TL-J075-24WW 0.75 18 24.00 18 1.7 0.15 0.3 5.5 3 21 m White 500
S3TL-J10-15WY 1 17 15.00 8 2 0.15 0.3 5.8 3.2 11 l Yellow 500
S3TL-J10-15WYS (*1) 1 17 15.00 8 2.3 0.15 0.3 6.5 3.6 12 l Yellow 500
S3TL-J10-19WY 1 17 19.00 12 2 0.15 0.3 5.8 3.2 16 l Yellow 500
S3TL-J10-25WY 1 17 25.00 18 2 0.15 0.3 5.8 3.2 22 l Yellow 500
S3TL-J15-16WR 1.5 16 16.00 8 2.2 0.15 0.3 6.5 3.6 11 l Red 500
S3TL-J15-20WR 1.5 16 20.00 12 2.2 0.15 0.3 6.5 3.6 15 l Red 500
S3TL-J15-26WR 1.5 16 26.00 18 2.2 0.15 0.3 6.5 3.6 21 l Red 100
*1)  DIN46228-1, UL486F not applicable (Note) L1, L2, D1, D2, S1, S2, A, B, stripping length: Dimensions in mm.
Ferrule with insulated cover  Small pack (for two wire) / Weidmüller color code ferrule insulated cover
Name / Shape Remarks Part no.
(Ordering no.)
Wire cross-
section (mm2) AWG L1 L2 D1 D2 S1 S2 Max. stripping
length Color Package
quantity
L2
L1
ø D
1
S
1
ø D
2
S
2
S3TL-F014-10WC
(*1)
0.14 26 10.00 6 0.6 1.5 0.15 0.25 8 l Gray 500
S3TL-F014-12WC 0.14 26 12.00 8 0.6 1.5 0.15 0.25 10 l Gray 500
*1)  DIN46228-1, UL486F not applicable (Note) L1, L2, D1, D2, S1, S2, stripping length: Dimensions in mm.
Ferrule
8
S3TL Push-in Tool/Ferrule

(mm)
Ferrule cross
section
(mm2)
0.8 1 up to 2.7 2.9 0.5
1 1.2 2.7 to 3.2 3.4 0.75
1.2 1.4 3.2 to 3.3 3.5 1
1.4 1.7 3.3  to 3.8 4.0 1.5
1.8 2.2 4.0 4.2 2.5
Ferrule with insulated cover  Standard pack (for single wire) / Weidmüller color code ferrule insulated cover
Name / Shape Part no. (Ordering no.) Wire cross-
section (mm2)
Ferrule set content Package size
Part no. Package quantity Height Weight
Box (Single wire)
S3TL-B014-075W (*1) 0.14  to 0.75
S3TL-F014-10WC 30
92mm/
25mm 46g
S3TL-H025-10WJ 30
S3TL-H034-10WT 30
S3TL-H05-14WA 30
S3TL-H075-14WW 30
Box (Single wire)
S3TL-B05-25W (*1) 0.5  to 2.5
S3TL-H05-14WA 100
92mm/
40mm 93g
S3TL-H075-14WW 100
S3TL-H10-14WY 50
S3TL-H15-14WR 100
S3TL-H25-15DS 50
Box (Two-wire)
S3TL-E05-25W (*1) 0.5  to 2.5
S3TL-J05-14WA 50
92mm/
40mm 93g
S3TL-J075-14WW 50